16/11/2009 13:29:38
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

1. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m
1. DEJEAN Virginie FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 12:23.32 759 1:11.78
DELPEYROU Mathilde FRA 1986 759
CARPENE Léna FRA 1993 759
GIACOMIN Meghane FRA 1995 759
MOLLEJO Marine FRA 1991 759
KAUFFER Marie FRA 1991 759
DEJEAN Audrey FRA 1991 759
MAURANES Mathilde FRA 1994 759
SIREJOL Salomé FRA 1992 759
GLEIZE Margot FRA 1996 759
2. PORTE Sophie FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 13:06.02 654 1:13.00
MUNOZ Fanny FRA 1994 654
MUNIER Anna FRA 1998 654
LAPORTE Laura FRA 1993 654
MARTINEZ Claire FRA 1992 654
MUNIER Erica FRA 1993 654
GENOT Lison FRA 1998 654
RIVIERE Marine FRA 1993 654
CAUBET Cathie FRA 1993 654
BOUAMINE Sonia FRA 1992 654
3. TAVERNE Lucie FRA 1980 MONTAUBAN NATATION 13:11.40 642 1:13.12
GAUSSERAN Elise FRA 1993 642
DARRES Noémie FRA 1987 642
CONZATEIDOU Elodie FRA 1993 642
MIRC Coralie FRA 1992 642
ABADIA Alice FRA 1993 642
LASFARGUETTE Célia FRA 1990 642
BISTOUR Anna FRA 1995 642
GONZALEZ Manon FRA 1995 642
LEMERCIE Marie FRA 1992 642
4. DENIS Lucie FRA 1996 CAHORS NATATION 13:42.29 572 1:12.72
PABOIS Manon FRA 1995 572
DESPOUX Eve FRA 1998 572
CASERO Sarah FRA 1998 572
BESSE Elisa FRA 1998 572
MARTY Lucie Elsa FRA 1999 572
FRAAS Julie FRA 1996 572
MARTY Marine FRA 1996 572
DELBOS Meryl FRA 1996 572
BEZIO Léa FRA 1995 572
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16/11/2009 13:29:38
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

1. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m

5. NOUGAYREDE Sophie FRA 1978 MONTAUBAN NATATION 13:45.26 565 1:12.79
CAMPAN Stephanie FRA 1977 565
BURDESE Noélie FRA 1987 565
FAVAREL Mahe FRA 1997 565
GOBATTO Marie FRA 1983 565
FONVIEILLE Aurore FRA 1989 565
VIOLA Vanessa FRA 1988 565
PIQUEMAL Marina FRA 1984 565
SACCONA Marie FRA 1990 565
MARTINEZ Sophie FRA 1987 565

6. OLLIVIER Marie FRA 1996 CAHORS NATATION 13:45.48 565 1:12.01
LAIDET Justine FRA 1997 565
BESOMBES Julie FRA 1995 565
DAVEIGA Demy FRA 1997 565
CALMETTES Mailys FRA 1998 565
BOUSQUET Manon FRA 1993 565
ROZIERS Malvyna FRA 2001 565
DELPORT Morgane FRA 1995 565
DESPOUX France FRA 1993 565
LAIDET Clémence FRA 1993 565

7. ALVES Doriane POR 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 14:06.42 519 1:22.84
METERY Aurore FRA 1997 519
BRIAN Léa FRA 1998 519
VIGNOLLES Edith FRA 1998 519
JOUVE Lise FRA 1998 519
PHILIPPE Marion FRA 1997 519
LAVERGNE Héléna FRA 1997 519
LAVERGNE Aurianna FRA 1997 519
LAFONTAN Mathilde FRA 1999 519
MARIONNEAU Justine FRA 1997 519

8. CONSTANS Justine FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 14:31.34 468 1:22.71
FAVAREL Léa FRA 1994 468
BELLOC Audrey FRA 1997 468
ROCHES Melissa FRA 1998 468
CLAVIERES Manon FRA 1998 468
OLIVET Dorine FRA 1988 468
BOISSEAUX Laura FRA 1997 468
PLANTE ISEPPI Camille FRA 1998 468
LACROIX Marion FRA 1990 468
FOURNIER Aurélie FRA 1989 468
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INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

1. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m
9. FERREIRA Estela FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 15:16.70 382 1:29.75
ALAUX Axelle FRA 1995 382
LE LIDEC Orane FRA 1994 382
LUCENTE Eloa FRA 1993 382
PROVENDIER Anais FRA 1992 382
FIETTE Lauriana FRA 1998 382
MOLINARI Lucile FRA 1992 382
MERIC AUDIBERT Claire FRA 1998 382
GASCOU Déborah FRA 1991 382
DANIELCZOK Kyra FRA 1994 382
10. LUYE Laurie FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 15:41.95 338 1:22.88
BESSOLES Lola FRA 1998 338
POUJAUD Lea FRA 1997 338
POUJAUD Emmanuelle FRA 1994 338
POUJAUD Camille FRA 1996 338
DRHOUIN Ambre FRA 1998 338
PRATS Gabrielle FRA 1997 338
DELETANG Manon FRA 1992 338
AUDEBERT Eva FRA 1998 338
DELETANG Margaux FRA 1997 338
11. HAMMADI Myrtille FRA 1980 CAHORS NATATION 16:58.44 220 1:24.76
DUBOIS Christelle FRA 1974 220
BESSE Marisa FRA 1969 220
BESSAGNET Evie FRA 1992 220
VAYSSIERE Alyssia FRA 1999 220
PELTIER Morgane FRA 2001 220
MURAT Fabienne FRA 1966 220
LAUSSAC Béatrice FRA 1976 220
ALOY Valeri FRA 1970 220
VAYSSIERES Myriam FRA 1979 220
12. COUTENS Charlotte FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 17:12.88 201 1:34.27
LAGARD Lucie FRA 2000 201
POCHAT Ines FRA 2000 201
MUNIER Fanny FRA 2000 201
SIREJOL Eva FRA 1999 201
PIMPIN Elisa FRA 2000 201
ADAM Agatha FRA 2000 201
PERIES Anais FRA 1999 201
CECILIOT Clotilde FRA 2000 201
DA MOTA Mathilde FRA 1999 201
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INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

2. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m
1. ANDRE Kelyann FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 10:23.08 901 1:02.01
SOLOMONS Nathan FRA 1991 901
WATREMEZ Romain FRA 1987 901
EDIR Mohamed FRA 1992 901
BRIAN Maxime FRA 1992 901
AUTHIAT Thibault FRA 1994 901
MOUELLO Loic FRA 1988 901
ROUQUIE Nicolas FRA 1976 901
SAGNES Maél FRA 1993 901
WATREMEZ Rémi FRA 1991 901
2. THOMAS Pierrick FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 11:00.92 789 1:01.09
SIREJOL Jean Baptiste FRA 1994 789
SACCONA Joan FRA 1989 789
LAMONZIE Clément FRA 1988 789
VIGNEU Olivier FRA 1985 789
LONJOU AZORIN Alexandre FRA 1995 789
BISTOUR Léon FRA 1992 789
MARTEL Guillaume FRA 1987 789
CRISTOFOLI Jean FRA 1984 789
ROUSSEAU Thomas FRA 1984 789
3. JOUANY Guillaume FRA 1981 MONTAUBAN NATATION 11:34.77 694 1:10.07
RODRIGUEZ Dominique FRA 1967 694
LACOSTE Philippe FRA 1972 694
GROUZILLAUX Pierre FRA 1983 694
ANDRE Thierry FRA 1963 694
BARRAU Valentin FRA 1976 694
MACHECOURT Yannick FRA 1975 694
LESTOQUOY André FRA 1975 694
CRISTOFOLI Jean Pierre FRA 1960 694
PIMPIN Eric FRA 1973 694
4. BOULDOIRES Clement FRA 1993 CAHORS NATATION 12:08.13 607 1:04.55
CAVALLIE Théodore FRA 1989 607
OLLIVIER Alexandre FRA 1995 607
TERNISIEN Adrian FRA 1997 607
GAUTIER Guillaume FRA 1996 607
DENIS Julien FRA 1998 607
PERON Jb FRA 1992 607
FORESTIER Anthony FRA 1996 607
EYMERY Maxime FRA 1995 607
BOURDELOIS Yann FRA 1991 607
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16/11/2009 13:29:39
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

2. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m

5. GENOT Lucas FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 12:25.12 565 1:06.55
FROSSARD Adrien FRA 1998 565
BURDESE David FRA 1985 565
COUTENS Georges Philipp FRA 1964 565
BAESA Gregory FRA 1977 565
MANON Luc FRA 1983 565
CASSAN Sylvain FRA 1966 565
TREMOUILLE Michel FRA 1969 565
FROSSARD Olivier FRA 1971 565
LENAIN Pierre FRA 1994 565

6. ENJALBERT Jonas FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 12:47.13 513 1:10.41
DELMAS Jonathan FRA 1996 513
GOFRE Jauri FRA 1995 513
GLEIZE Corentin FRA 1996 513
DUBOIS Maxime FRA 1996 513
OURLIAC Thomas FRA 1997 513
BACQUE Jean Benoit FRA 1989 513
STANDAERT Louis FRA 1996 513
HAIRAPETIAN Edouard ARM 1997 513
LAMI Lionel FRA 1989 513

7. TIXIER Julien FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 15:08.20 238 1:20.11
PALMIE Hubert FRA 2001 238
AINARDI William FRA 1998 238
TODESCO Sébastien FRA 1976 238
AGNIER Andreas FRA 1997 238
PALMIE Charles FRA 1998 238
DEMARET Hugo FRA 1997 238
WUNDER Jean GER 1997 238
EL HAMRI Mehdi FRA 1998 238
CARDOSO Martin FRA 1997 238

8. CALMETTE Bastien FRA 2000 CAHORS NATATION 15:16.31 226 2:00.52
CARRERE Aurélien FRA 2000 226
PIERRARD Aynrick FRA 2000 226
TERNISIEN Nathan FRA 1999 226
GAUTIER Matthieu FRA 1998 226
ARNAL Martin FRA 1999 226
ROZIERS Thierry FRA 1970 226
DESPOUX Jp FRA 1960 226
VINCENT David FRA 1975 226
BOURRICAUD Cedric FRA 1973 226
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16/11/2009 13:29:39
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

2. 10 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 100m

9. ENJALBERT Nicolas FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 15:58.70 165  1:20.21
GRATADEIX Bryan FRA 1998 165
MAURANES Téo FRA 2000 165
KRIKKEN Robin FRA 2000 165
TARGOSZ Theo FRA 1999 165
BARRAU Samuel FRA 2000 165
TRINO Helder POR 1999 165
DELZONGLE Hugo FRA 1999 165
LE GOUARIGUER Hugo FRA 1999 165
LAFONTAN Adrien FRA 1998 165
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Nom

. LAIDET Clémence

. GIACOMIN Meghane
. RIVIERE Marine

. METERY Aurore

. BISTOUR Anna

. ALAUX Axelle

. POUJAUD Camille

. CLAVIERES Manon
. PIQUEMAL Marina

. BESSE Elisa

. COUTENS Charlotte
. BESSAGNET Evie

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:40

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

3. 400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1993
1995
1993
1997
1995
1995
1996
1998
1984
1998
1999
1992

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

5:37.45
6:01.30
6:03.41
6:12.52
6:23.94
6:57.33
6:57.61
7:14.68
7:14.78
7:22.12
7:34.37
7:58.47

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES

E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°7

702
564
553
504
447
300
299
235
234
209
170
106

50m

36.80
39.53
38.57
43.25
43.07
45.82
41.00
47.49
45.82
50.27
45.97
48.81

100m

1:18.65
1:24.38
1:21.54
1:33.70
1:30.13
1:34.74
1:26.99
1:42.32
1:37.23
1:47.69
1:43.65
1:47.45

150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
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Nom

. LONJOU AZORIN Alexandre
. CAVALLIE Théodore

. MOUELLO Loic

. ANDRE Thierry

. BAESA Gregory

GLEIZE Corentin

. DEMARET Hugo
. ARNAL Martin
. TRINO Helder

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POR

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

Lic
1995
1989
1988
1963
1977
1996
1997
1999
1999

4. 100 m DOS MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION

1:13.72
1:13.80
1:13.97
1:17.52
1:21.68
1:22.74
1:43.77
1:46.41
1:53.46

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
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812
810
806
720
626
603
237
202
124

50m

34.49
35.81
35.13
37.56
40.14
39.66
49.07
52.97
52.66
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Nom

. PABOIS Manon

. MOLLEJO Marine

. LAIDET Justine

. MUNIER Anna

. LACROIX Marion

. SACCONA Marie

. LAVERGNE Aurianna
. MOLINARI Lucile

. GONZALEZ Manon

. POUJAUD Emmanuelle
. VAYSSIERE Alyssia

. MUNIER Fanny

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

5. 200 m DOS DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1995
1991
1997
1998
1990
1990
1997
1992
1995
1994
1999
2000

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION

2:46.77
3:00.31
3:03.46
3:10.67
3:24.00
3:28.73
3:28.77
3:32.71
3:35.83
3:37.49
3:52.06
4:10.38

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°9

872
713
678
602
473
431
431
397
372
358
252
145

50m

39.65
40.82
43.30
44.00
46.06
47.82
50.10
48.71
48.22
48.02
54.36
57.54

100m

1:21.39
1:26.11
1:30.09
1:32.10
1:36.88
1:40.75
1:43.09
1:42.93
1:41.02
1:42.58
1:54.71
2:03.84

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:40



Rg

Nom

. THOMAS Pierrick

. SOLOMONS Nathan

. MACHECOURT Yannick

. STANDAERT Louis

. FORESTIER Anthony

. COUTENS Georges Philipp
. WUNDER Jean

. DESPOUX Jp

. LAFONTAN Adrien

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA

FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:41

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

6. 1500 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic

1992

1991

1975

1996

1996

1964

1997

1960

1998

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION

19:32.31
19:45.42
20:20.59
22:06.69
22:48.80
23:02.69
23:19.54
25:29.22

26:45.12

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°10

803

780

719

552

492

472

450

294

218

100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m
800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1:10.30
1:08.11
1:13.34
1:21.25
1:26.78
1:20.57
1:24.50
1:25.63

1:35.22
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INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

7. 50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
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Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts
. JOUVE Lise FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 31.42 965
. TAVERNE Lucie FRA 1980 MONTAUBAN NATATION 31.42 965
. CARPENE Léna FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 31.61 954
. PORTE Sophie FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 31.82 942
. DENIS Lucie FRA 1996 CAHORS NATATION 32.68 892
. LAIDET Clémence FRA 1993 CAHORS NATATION 32.80 885
. OLIVET Dorine FRA 1988 MONTAUBAN NATATION 36.08 709
. BURDESE Noélie FRA 1987 MONTAUBAN NATATION 36.20 703
. VAYSSIERES Myriam FRA 1979 CAHORS NATATION 37.87 621
. LE LIDEC Orane FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 38.40 596
. PRATS Gabrielle FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 41.70 452
. POCHAT Ines FRA 2000 MONTAUBAN NATATION 47.35 252
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Nom

. EDIR Mohamed
. VIGNEU Olivier
. LACOSTE Philippe

GOFRE Jauri
PERON Jb
TREMOUILLE Michel
AGNIER Andreas

. BARRAU Samuel
. CALMETTE Bastien

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

8. 100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1992
1985
1972
1995
1992
1969
1997
2000
2000

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

1:17.64
1:18.20
1:25.06
1:29.28
1:32.69
1:38.40
1:49.30
1:57.67
2:10.56

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
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899
886
731
643
576
472
302
198
80

50m

51.76
53.48
1:01.06
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Nom

. SIREJOL Salomé
. DESPOUX France
. MARTY Marine

ALVES Doriane

. CONZATEIDOU Elodie
. LAPORTE Laura

. PROVENDIER Anais

. PERIES Anais

. DELETANG Margaux

. CONSTANS Justine

. MARTINEZ Sophie

. MURAT Fabienne

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
POR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

9. 200 m BRASSE DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1992
1993
1996
1997
1993
1993
1992
1999
1997
1996
1987
1966

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

3:15.63
3:16.95
3:23.09
3:26.12
3:26.75
3:29.48
3:34.75
3:39.22
3:40.15
3:45.25
3:50.22
4:03.15

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
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803
789
728
699
693
667
619
579
571
528
487
389

50m

46.08
46.03
46.53
45.86
46.90
45.30
45.53
49.18
49.51
47.78
49.02
53.49

100m

1:36.55
1:36.24
1:38.65
1:37.92
1:39.42
1:37.95
1:37.91
1:46.47
1:45.69
1:43.93
1:46.10
1:54.41

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:41
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16/11/2009 13:29:42
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

10. 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. ROUQUIE Nicolas FRA 1976 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:01.33 915 29.63
. BURDESE David FRA 1985 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:01.99 895 29.10
. GROUZILLAUX Pierre FRA 1983 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:04.65 816 31.15
. BACQUE Jean Benoit FRA 1989 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:06.09 775 31.23
. MARTEL Guillaume FRA 1987 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:09.26 688 33.67
. GAUTIER Guillaume FRA 1996 CAHORS NATATION 1:25.53 323 40.15
. LE GOUARIGUER Hugo FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:27.98 280 41.98
. PIERRARD Aynrick FRA 2000 CAHORS NATATION 1:38.09 135 43.93
. AINARDI William FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:56.71 5 57.08

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
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Nom

. DENIS Lucie

. DEJEAN Audrey

. MIRC Coralie

. DELPORT Morgane
. BOUAMINE Sonia

. DELETANG Manon
. CAMPAN Stephanie
. HAMMADI Myrtille

. LAGARD Lucie

. LUCENTE Eloa

. ROCHES Melissa

. LAFONTAN Mathilde

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

Lic
1996
1991
1992
1995
1992
1992
1977
1980
2000
1993
1998
1999

11.

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

2:40.03
2:42.92
2:48.19
2:50.33
3:02.96
3:04.38
3:11.99
3:20.45
3:53.18
3:53.36
3:54.29
4:12.19

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°15

733
697
634
609
472
458
385
311
100
99
95
31

50m

37.29
37.26
37.78
39.01
40.00
40.19
41.78
40.57
48.53
49.79
49.21
54.78

200 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

100m

1:18.34
1:18.49
1:19.75
1:22.78
1:24.94
1:26.56
1:29.18
1:28.61
1:49.10
1:46.70
1:50.38
2:01.76

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:42
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16/11/2009 13:29:42
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

12. 100 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. SOLOMONS Nathan FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:11.44 815 31.40
. GENOT Lucas FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:17.08 681 35.48
. OLLIVIER Alexandre FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 1:21.72 580 37.67
. LAMONZIE Clément FRA 1988 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:22.74 559 37.67
. JOUANY Guillaume FRA 1981 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:22.91 555 37.55
. ENJALBERT Jonas FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:23.14 550 38.49
. ENJALBERT Nicolas FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:45.28 191 46.69
. PALMIE Hubert FRA 2001 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:45.43 189 45.09
. TERNISIEN Nathan FRA 1999 CAHORS NATATION 2:07.52 17 58.58

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°16
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Nom

. OLLIVIER Marie

. GIACOMIN Meghane
. CASERO Sarah

. BRIAN Léa

. FOURNIER Aurélie
. ALOY Valeri

. GAUSSERAN Elise
. FONVIEILLE Aurore
. DANIELCZOK Kyra
. DRHOUIN Ambre

. GENOT Lison

. CECILIOT Clotilde

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

13. 200 m PAPILLON DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1996
1995
1998
1998
1989
1970
1993
1989
1994
1998
1998
2000

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION

3:26.41
3:27.57
3:31.11
3:36.90
3:45.73
3:47.88
3:48.13
3:57.11
3:58.15
3:58.26
4:01.54
4:14.58

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n°17

416
406
376
328
262
247
246
188
182
181
162
98

50m

44.25
43.10
44.33
45.19
43.68
47.49
41.52
44.68
53.01
51.45
48.74
53.25

100m

1:38.18
1:.37.27
1:38.09
1:37.71
1:34.67
1:43.28
1:35.01
1:45.20
1:563.15
1:55.68
1:50.35
2:00.27

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:43
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Nom

. SAGNES Maél
. SACCONA Joan

BARRAU Valentin

. STANDAERT Louis
. PALMIE Charles

. CASSAN Sylvain

. TERNISIEN Adrian
. MAURANES Téo

. PIERRARD Aynrick

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

14. 200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1993
1989
1976
1996
1998
1966
1997
2000
2000

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

2:31.51
2:45.78
2:47.55
2:55.02
3:03.16
3:10.22
3:22.91
3:56.70
4:04.64

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n°18

887
703
682
596
509
439
326
107
73

50m

31.51
32.38
32.62
37.20
39.54
40.58
49.59
52.14
55.35

100m

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:43
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Nom

. BOUSQUET Manon
. MAURANES Mathilde
. BEZIO Léa

. BISTOUR Anna

. PHILIPPE Marion

. MUNIER Anna

. BELLOC Audrey

. LUYE Laurie

. FERREIRA Estela

. FAVAREL Mahe

. DA MOTA Mathilde
. HAMMADI Myrtille

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:43

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

Lic
1993
1994
1995
1995
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1980

15. 400 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

5:56.26
6:11.34
6:18.48
6:53.10
6:57.14
7:01.90
7:06.13
7:13.77
7:15.68
7:31.92
7:50.06
8:03.27

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES

E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°19

840
748
706
521
501
479
459
424
416
347
278
232

50m

37.97
41.79
41.49
47.54
41.33
46.73
48.79
45.96
49.54
51.24
48.94
49.17

100m

1:25.64
1:30.69
1:31.65
1:45.27

1:40.79

1:50.21

150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
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Nom

. PIMPIN Eric

. ROUSSEAU Thomas

. AUTHIAT Thibault

. COUTENS Georges Philipp
. DELMAS Jonathan

. DENIS Julien

. TERNISIEN Nathan

. DELZONGLE Hugo

. EL HAMRI Mehdi

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:43

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

Lic
1973
1984
1994
1964
1996
1998
1999
1999
1998

16. 400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION

5:02.26
5:45.36
5:46.88
5:48.74
5:52.45
6:30.18
7:08.18
7:26.55
8:25.75

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n°20

Pts

754
485
477
466
446
268
134
86
3

50m

33.66
37.09
35.54
37.19
37.33
43.50
43.63
48.52
56.11

100m

1:09.41
1:19.67
1:15.97
1:19.93
1:19.52
1:33.44
1:37.34
1:43.17
2:01.77

150m 200m 250m 300m 350m



16/11/2009 13:29:44
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

17. 100 m DOS DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES

E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n° 21

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. FRAAS Julie FRA 1996 CAHORS NATATION 1:22.34 794 39.23
. GLEIZE Margot FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:25.62 719 41.02
. ABADIA Alice FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:28.59 654 43.44
. MUNOZ Fanny FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:28.76 651 41.92
. VIOLA Vanessa FRA 1988 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:30.66 611 43.43
. FAVAREL Léa FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:38.47 461 47.87
. VIGNOLLES Edith FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:39.83 437 48.34
. DELETANG Margaux FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:41.77 404 49.94
. CALMETTES Mailys FRA 1998 CAHORS NATATION 1:52.15 249 54.63
. COUTENS Charlotte FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:53.95 226 55.83
. FIETTE Lauriana FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:55.07 212 52.14
. DUBOIS Christelle FRA 1974 CAHORS NATATION 1:58.97 167 56.44
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16/11/2009 13:29:44
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

18. 200 m DOS MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
. ANDRE Kelyann FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:25.38 966 34.19  1:10.50
. CAVALLIE Théodore FRA 1989 CAHORS NATATION 2:46.72 698 38.70 1:20.52
. LONJOU AZORIN Alexandre FRA 1995 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:51.29 647 39.33 1:23.81
. ANDRE Thierry FRA 1963 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:53.32 624 41.10  1:24.06
. BAESA Gregory FRA 1977 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:54.11 616 41.22  1:25.59
. GLEIZE Corentin FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:58.69 567 42.83 1:28.40
. TIXIER Julien FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:07.75 477 42.90 1:31.22
. ARNAL Martin FRA 1999 CAHORS NATATION 3:48.28 169 55.18  1:54.67
. TARGOSZ Theo FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:51.27 153 56.49 1:55.83

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n° 22
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Nom

. MAURANES Mathilde
. DELBOS Meryl

. JOUVE Lise

. LAIDET Justine

. CONZATEIDOU Elodie
. NOUGAYREDE Sophie
. CAUBET Cathie

. BELLOC Audrey

. FERREIRA Estela

. DRHOUIN Ambre

. DA MOTA Mathilde

. LAUSSAC Béatrice

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:44

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

19. 800 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1994
1996
1998
1997
1993
1978
1993
1997
1998
1998
1999
1976

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

11:22.81
12:07.96
12:14.04
12:21.96
12:44.68
12:49.60
12:58.52
13:46.17
14:13.94
15:10.52
15:59.07
16:11.01

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°23

721
587
571
549
489
477
455
345
288
188
119
104

100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m

1:22.28
1:22.35
1:24.54
1:25.14
1:25.94
1:24.36
1:25.90
1:30.59
1:40.34
1:49.94
1:46.65
1:34.49
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16/11/2009 13:29:45
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

20. 50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

. WATREMEZ Romain FRA 1987 MONTAUBAN NATATION 27.59 954
. BOULDOIRES Clement FRA 1993 CAHORS NATATION 27.77 942
. CRISTOFOLI Jean FRA 1984 MONTAUBAN NATATION 28.57 891
. TODESCO Sébastien FRA 1976 MONTAUBAN NATATION 30.29 787
. RODRIGUEZ Dominique FRA 1967 MONTAUBAN NATATION 31.69 707
LAMI Lionel FRA 1989 MONTAUBAN NATATION 34.94 537

. LENAIN Pierre FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 35.60 505
. ROZIERS Thierry FRA 1970 CAHORS NATATION 39.42 34
. KRIKKEN Robin FRA 2000 MONTAUBAN NATATION 45.78 139

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n°24



16/11/2009 13:29:45
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

21. 100 m BRASSE DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n°25

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. SIREJOL Salomé FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:29.10 873 41.85
. PORTE Sophie FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:30.95 834 43.74
. ALVES Doriane POR 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:33.32 786 44.32
. GOBATTO Marie FRA 1983 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:41.26 636
. DARRES Noémie FRA 1987 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:41.41 633 47.51
. DESPOUX Eve FRA 1998 CAHORS NATATION 1:44.40 580 50.79
. DAVEIGA Demy FRA 1997 CAHORS NATATION 1:46.46 546 50.82
. MERIC AUDIBERT Claire FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:50.72 477
. PIMPIN Elisa FRA 2000 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:54.23 424
. PLANTE ISEPPI Camille FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:56.63 389
. BESSOLES Lola FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:58.25 367
. PELTIER Morgane FRA 2001 CAHORS NATATION 2:13.45 189
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Nom

. BOURDELOIS Yann

. SAGNES Maél

. MANON Luc

. LACOSTE Philippe

. HAIRAPETIAN Edouard
. SIREJOL Jean Baptiste
. BARRAU Samuel

. GAUTIER Matthieu

. CARDOSO Martin

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ARM
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

22. 200 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1991
1993
1983
1972
1997
1994
2000
1998
1997

Club

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION

2:45.69
2:47.67
3:02.30
3:08.71
3:21.70
3:23.57
4:08.31
4:11.08
Dsq VI

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n° 26

891
868
705
639
515
499
181
166
0

50m

38.30
36.81
39.77
42.09
44.75
44.60
55.86
59.68
00:00.00

100m

1:21.00
1:20.28
1:25.73
1:30.63
1:36.25
1:35.78
2:01.06
2:04.28
00:00.00 00:00.00

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:45



16/11/2009 13:29:45
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

23. 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n° 27

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. KAUFFER Marie FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:11.07 857 33.55
. BEZIO Léa FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 1:12.98 805 35.36
. MIRC Coralie FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:13.43 794 34.12
. LACROIX Marion FRA 1990 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:19.83 635 37.36
. LUYE Laurie FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:20.45 620 38.35
. MARIONNEAU Justine FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:21.50 596 39.44
. SACCONA Marie FRA 1990 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:21.53 595 40.29
. MUNIER Erica FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:27.52 467 42.78
. GASCOU Déborah FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:32.99 364 43.17
. ROZIERS Malvyna FRA 2001 CAHORS NATATION 1:47.70 150 51.37
. BESSE Marisa FRA 1969 CAHORS NATATION 1:49.58 129 48.33
. SIREJOL Eva FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:57.39 60 50.70
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16/11/2009 13:29:46
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

24. 200 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
. BISTOUR Léon FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:21.32 788 30.21  1:04.56
. EYMERY Maxime FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 2:21.90 780 32.70 1:09.28
. WATREMEZ Rémi FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:31.37 651 31.98 1:07.97
. LESTOQUOY André FRA 1975 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:46.04 475 37.49 1:20.92
. FROSSARD Olivier FRA 1971 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:51.06 421 37.37 1:20.34
. TIXIER Julien FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:04.11 297 40.59 1:28.90
. OURLIAC Thomas FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:08.35 261 41.30 1:29.57
. LE GOUARIGUER Hugo FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:31.64 105 46.89 1:42.19
. CARRERE Aurélien FRA 2000 CAHORS NATATION 3:42.52 56 46.22 1:47.45

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°28



16/11/2009 13:29:46
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

25. 100 m PAPILLON DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°29

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. CASERO Sarah FRA 1998 CAHORS NATATION 1:28.31 604 40.29
. DELPEYROU Mathilde FRA 1986 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:28.53 600 40.90
. BRIAN Léa FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:32.34 523 42.72
. LASFARGUETTE Célia FRA 1990 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:34.81 476 43.24
. DELPORT Morgane FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 1:38.95 402 45.94
. FONVIEILLE Aurore FRA 1989 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:40.51 376 42.99
. DANIELCZOK Kyra FRA 1994 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:42.09 350 46.56
. GENOT Lison FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:45.95 291 48.09
. CLAVIERES Manon FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 1:55.09 174 52.44
. ADAM Agatha FRA 2000 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:02.97 96 54.32
. MURAT Fabienne FRA 1966 CAHORS NATATION 2:16.39 17 1:04.04
. AUDEBERT Eva FRA 1998 MONTAUBAN NATATION 2:16.43 17 1:.00.37
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Nom

. BRIAN Maxime

. BISTOUR Léon

. VINCENT David

. EYMERY Maxime

. GENOT Lucas

. PALMIE Charles

. CRISTOFOLI Jean Pierre
. DUBOIS Maxime

. GRATADEIX Bryan

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

26. 200 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1992
1992
1975
1995
1994
1998
1960
1996
1998

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION

2:59.26
3:01.26
3:01.78
3:03.75
3:14.82
3:16.58
3:20.63
3:27.82
3:58.90

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n°30

537
517
512
492
390
374
34
284
100

50m

39.12
40.18
38.64
39.78
38.67
4413
45.25
43.28
47.41

100m

1:24.00
1:27.57
1:23.46
1:27.34
1:28.35
1:33.98
1:36.96
1:33.41
1:50.55

150m

16/11/2009 13:29:46



16/11/2009 13:29:47
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

27. 200 m 4 NAGES DAMES
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F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr

Page n° 31

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
. DEJEAN Virginie FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:08.09 633 40.28
. BESOMBES Julie FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 3:08.10 632 45.37
. MARTINEZ Claire FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:08.47 628 39.33
. VAYSSIERES Myriam FRA 1979 CAHORS NATATION 3:30.89 408 44.92
. LEMERCIE Marie FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:34.08 381 46.75
. BOISSEAUX Laura FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:35.17 372 48.75
. GASCOU Déborah FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:38.76 342 49.36
. BURDESE Noélie FRA 1987 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:40.13 331 45.74
. LAVERGNE Héléna FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:45.00 294 54.47
. CECILIOT Clotilde FRA 2000 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:47.21 278 50.96
. POUJAUD Lea FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 3:58.16 204 55.82
. MARTY Lucie Elsa FRA 1999 CAHORS NATATION 4:01.89 182 57.28
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Nom

. ANDRE Kelyann

. THOMAS Pierrick

. BOURRICAUD Cedric

. BOULDOIRES Clement
. ENJALBERT Jonas

. WUNDER Jean

. JOUANY Guillaume

. ENJALBERT Nicolas

. FROSSARD Adrien

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA

16/11/2009 13:29:47

INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

28. 400 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Lic
1992
1992
1973
1993
1996
1997
1981
1999
1998

Club

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
CAHORS NATATION

CAHORS NATATION

MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION
MONTAUBAN NATATION

5:21.01
5:22.72
5:40.58
5:41.11
6:03.95
6:37.67
6:47.28
7:21.77
7:33.07

F.F.N. MIDI PYRENEES
E-Mail comite@mpffn.fr
Page n° 32

863
852
738
734
601
428
384
246
207

50m

33.92
32.44
34.31
35.15
39.83
41.60
42.20
49.49
49.90

100m

1:11.40
1:10.48
1:17.07
1:16.80
1:27.36
1:34.76
1:33.40
1:63.27
1:51.71

150m 200m 250m 300m 350m



16/11/2009 13:29:47
INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

29. 4 x100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m

. LAIDET Clémence FRA 1993 CAHORS NATATION 5:31.44 779 40.51 1:24.02
BOUSQUET Manon FRA 1993 779
DESPOUX France FRA 1993 779
OLLIVIER Marie FRA 1996 779

. MOLLEJO Marine FRA 1991 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:31.68 778 38.28 1:20.57
SIREJOL Salomé FRA 1992 778
MAURANES Mathilde FRA 1994 778
KAUFFER Marie FRA 1991 778

. PABOIS Manon FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 5:39.27 735 38.43 1:19.19
MARTY Marine FRA 1996 735
CASERO Sarah FRA 1998 735
DENIS Lucie FRA 1996 735

. ABADIA Alice FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:46.94 692 44.01 1:30.17
CONZATEIDOU Elodie FRA 1993 692
TAVERNE Lucie FRA 1980 692
MIRC Coralie FRA 1992 692

. RIVIERE Marine FRA 1993 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:49.55 678 38.77 1:21.11
PORTE Sophie FRA 1993 678
MUNIER Anna FRA 1998 678
CAUBET Cathie FRA 1993 678

. METERY Aurore FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:58.03 633 44.02 1:30.07
ALVES Doriane POR 1997 633
BRIAN Léa FRA 1998 633
JOUVE Lise FRA 1998 633

. SACCONA Marie FRA 1990 MONTAUBAN NATATION 6:18.33 532 4571 1:34.28
GOBATTO Marie FRA 1983 532
FONVIEILLE Aurore FRA 1989 532
PIQUEMAL Marina FRA 1984 532

. ALOY Valeri FRA 1970 CAHORS NATATION 6:28.29 486 53.39 1:48.07
VAYSSIERE Alyssia FRA 1999 486
VAYSSIERES Myriam FRA 1979 486
LAUSSAC Béatrice FRA 1976 486

. MOLINARI Lucile FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 6:38.81 439 4594 1:36.90
FERREIRA Estela FRA 1998 439
DANIELCZOK Kyra FRA 1994 439
GASCOU Déborah FRA 1991 439

. LACROIX Marion FRA 1990 MONTAUBAN NATATION 6:42.97 422 4453 1:33.43
CONSTANS Justine FRA 1996 422
CLAVIERES Manon FRA 1998 422
BELLOC Audrey FRA 1997 422
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INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

29. 4 x100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m

11. LUYE Laurie FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 7:02.90 341 45.06 1:34.68
DELETANG Margaux FRA 1997 341
DRHOUIN Ambre FRA 1998 341
POUJAUD Lea FRA 1997 34

12. COUTENS Charlotte FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 7:19.53 281 56.22 1:54.93
PERIES Anais FRA 1999 281
CECILIOT Clotilde FRA 2000 281
DA MOTA Mathilde FRA 1999 281
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INTERCLUBS DEPARTEMENTAL - 15/11/2009 - MONTAUBAN - Petit bassin

30. 4 x 100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m

. ANDRE Kelyann FRA 1992 MONTAUBAN NATATION 4:40.27 882 34.01 1:08.91
EDIR Mohamed FRA 1992 882
SOLOMONS Nathan FRA 1991 882
SAGNES Maél FRA 1993 882

. EYMERY Maxime FRA 1995 CAHORS NATATION 4:48.56 829 36.03 1:13.57
CAVALLIE Théodore FRA 1989 829
BOURDELOIS Yann FRA 1991 829
BOULDOIRES Clement FRA 1993 829

. LONJOU AZORIN Alexandre FRA 1995 MONTAUBAN NATATION 4:50.51 816 35.86 1:15.77
SACCONA Joan FRA 1989 816
THOMAS Pierrick FRA 1992 816
BISTOUR Léon FRA 1992 816

. BAESA Gregory FRA 1977 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:10.69 694 40.55 1:22.64
MANON Luc FRA 1983 694
GENOT Lucas FRA 1994 694
BURDESE David FRA 1985 694

. ANDRE Thierry FRA 1963 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:11.52 689 38.06 1:19.07
BARRAU Valentin FRA 1976 689
JOUANY Guillaume FRA 1981 689
PIMPIN Eric FRA 1973 689

. GLEIZE Corentin FRA 1996 MONTAUBAN NATATION 5:36.31 554 40.47 1:23.76
GOFRE Jauri FRA 1995 554
ENJALBERT Jonas FRA 1996 554
STANDAERT Louis FRA 1996 554

. TIXIER Julien FRA 1997 MONTAUBAN NATATION 6:05.40 413 43.35 1:29.26
DEMARET Hugo FRA 1997 413
PALMIE Charles FRA 1998 413
WUNDER Jean GER 1997 413

. ENJALBERT Nicolas FRA 1999 MONTAUBAN NATATION 6:46.69 249 46.44 1:36.27
BARRAU Samuel FRA 2000 249
GRATADEIX Bryan FRA 1998 249
LAFONTAN Adrien FRA 1998 249

. TERNISIEN Nathan FRA 1999 CAHORS NATATION 7:41.40 95 56.51 1:56.74
CARRERE Aurélien FRA 2000 95
GAUTIER Matthieu FRA 1998 95
PIERRARD Aynrick FRA 2000 95
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